HTE# 11-5-26665	Harnett County	Department of Pub	lic Health	
	, Imr	provement Permit		26505
		not be issued with only an Improvemen	t Permit	
		PROPERTY LOCATION: 511707	NEIGHBORS R	20
ISSUED TO KEN DAWSON	Homes FUC	SUBDIVISION Bennest	3 PIACA	LOT # 16
NEW 🗹 REPAIR 🗆	EXPANSION 🗆	Site Improvements re	quired prior to Construction Author	rization Issuance:
Type of Structure: <u>SFD</u> Proposed Wastewater System Type: 25%	RANDALS	-1-0		
Projected Daily Flow: <u>480</u> GP		5 Man		
	- 13	max		a (f. 30-p. 0).
Basement 🗆 Yes 🖾 No		- 		
		ocation and elevations of facilities		
Type of Water Supply: Community Permit conditions:	Public 🗀 Well Distan	ce from well feet	Permit valid for:	Five years
				No expiration
	a 1 1 10	2, Aurs		
Authorized State Agen	Markant	Date:		TACHED SITE SKETCH
The issuance of this permit by the flealth Department in no site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the in				
the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and		remit shall not be anected by a change in own	eramp of the site. This permit is subject to	compnance with the provisions of
	Constr	uction Authorization		
		uired for Building Permit)		
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .195			into this permit and shall be met. Systems	s shall be installed in accordance
with the attached system layout.				
ISSUED TO: KEN DANSON	W Hones INC	- PROPERTY LOCATION: <u>SR 1</u>	TOT NELGHBON PLACE	US RD
5. — 3		SUBDIVISION BENDET	PLACE.	LOT # <u>//</u>
Facility Type: J J D	New	🖵 Expansion 🛛 Repair		
	ment Fixtures? 🗆 Yes	□ No		
	REDOURDE	ystin	(Initial) Wastewater Flow:	<u> 980</u> GPD
(See note below, if applicable \Box)	2000/1/2			
Lastellation Deswimments (Canditions	Repair 1	<u>570 (</u> Repair)		
Installation Requirements/Conditions Septic Tank Size <u>1200</u> gallons	Number of trend		Trench Sussing 9	Food on Conton
Pump Tank Size gallons	Exact length of e		Trench Spacing: Soil Cover:6	_ Feet on Center inches
rump rank size ganons	Maximum Trench	installed on contour at a Depth of: 16^{-18} , making inches	(Maximum soil cover shall	
	(Trench hottoms	shall be level to $+/-1/4$ "	36" above the trench bot	
	in all directions)		Jo above the trench bot	tomy
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH v	,		6	inches below pipe
			Aggregate Depth:Z	inches above pipe
Conditions:	Redere e recent de la constante		Aggregate Depth:	12 inches total
		······································		·····
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION)	MUST BE 10FT. FROM AI	NY PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR	REPAIR AREA.	
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR R				
**If applicable: / understand the system type	specified is different from t	the type specified on the application	n. I accept the specifications of	this permit.
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:			Date:	
Owner/Legal Representative Signature: This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the				wnership of the site. This
Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the				ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
Authorized State Frants	Maha	ferom .	5-27-11	
Authorized State Agent:	Canet	Date:)ato: 5 27-11	
<i>z</i>	1 (11/\17	IN CONTRACTOR AND A STREAMON 1		

Permit # ____26505 HTE# <u>//-5-26665</u> Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch NEEGHBONS RD ISSUED TO: Ken DAW Son Homes Inc SUBDIVISION Bennett Place Desa RA LOT # 16 Mondon Date: 5-27-11 Authorized State Agent: James 2

+ DO NOT RUN POWER OR WATER LENES IN Repair ARGAS

